
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

1 

14 

22 

28 

10 

7 

23 

99 

100 

35 

98 

90 

47 

25 

159 

Name 

VANLUCHENE Marvin /  VAN DEN BOGAART Ben 

VAN WERVEN Gert /  VAN GAALEN Kenny 

CUCHE Christophe /  CUCHE Maxime 

BROWN Jake /  MILLARD Joe 

DIERCKENS Arne /  BAX ROBBIE 

VARIK Kert /  DAIDERS Lauris 

KINGE George /  GRAY Lewis 

VAN DE LAGEMAAT Thom /  VAN HAL Hantje 

FODEN Dan /  BIJENHOF Roy 

BOUSSY Dylan /  DESCHACHT Steve 

KOPS Ijen /  DE LAAT Lars 

DIBLIK Robert /  GABOR Mrhal 

CHANTELOUP Romaric /  KLOOZ Michael 

KEUBEN Mike / HORTON Paul 

SMIT Sven /  WESSELINK Niels 

Nat 

BEL/NED 

NED/NED 

SUI/SUI 

GBR/GBR 

BEL/NED 

EST/LAT 

GBR/GBR 

NED/NED 

GBR/NED 

BEL/BEL 

NED/NED 

CZE/CZE 

FRA/GER 

NED/NED 

NED/NED 

Fmn 

FMB/KNMV 

KNMV/KNMV 

FMS/FMS 

ACU/ACU 

FMB/KNMV 

EMF/LaMSF 

ACU/ACU 

KNMV/AMF 

ACU/KNMV 

FMB/FMB 

KNMV/DMU 

ACCR/ACCR 

FFM/DMSB 

DMU/DMU 

KNMV/KNMV 

Bike 

VMC-ZAB 

WSP-TM 

VMC-KTM 

WSP-ZAB 

WSP-ZAB 

WSP-HVA 

VMC-ZAB 

VMC-MEG 

WSP-ZAB 

WSP-KTM 

WSP-HVA 

WSP-KTM 

WSP-KTM 

VMC-MEG 

VMC-ZAB 

Team 

vzw Sidecarteam Vanluchene 

Austria Keersmaekers 

Team Boussy 

Alvi CVBA 

Best Tm 

2:08.734 

2:12.385 

2:13.260 

2:13.390 

2:13.571 

2:13.826 

2:14.335 

2:17.218 

2:17.339 

2:17.462 

2:18.265 

2:18.664 

2:20.524 

2:20.653 

2:22.827 

Diff 

3.651 

4.526 

4.656 

4.837 

5.092 

5.601 

8.484 

8.605 

8.728 

9.531 

9.930 

11.790 

11.919 

14.093 

Best Speed 

53,133 

51,667 

51,328 

51,278 

51,209 

51,111 

50,917 

49,848 

49,804 

49,759 

49,470 

49,328 

48,675 

48,630 

47,890 

In Lap 

7 

9 

2 

9 

4 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

5 

8 

5 

4 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/08/2019 13:35:04 

Result to be homologated by the International Jury (I.J.) 

President of the Intenational Jury: Hamad ALSAIF 

Clerk of the Course: Peter GORIS                   Timekeeper: Danny NIJS 

Result announced at ........ hrs, protest at I.J. NLT announcement +30' 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FMB-BMB 

FMB-BMB FIM SIDECAR MX WC - IMN 204-12 
1. FIM SIDECAR MX WC 

GP SC MX Time Practice Group B - 30'            

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Hof te Wijngaard 1,900 km 

31/08/2019 13:00 


